
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES YARD COMMENTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1050m

20 September 2023 - 12:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.79
(0:05.01)

0:55.78
(0:10.83)

0:44.95
(0:10.45)

0:34.50
(0:11.22)

0:23.28
(0:11.48)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BANDASHA 6 67.6 0:05.12 1:00.79 [1] 0:55.67 [3] 0:44.37 [9] 0:33.29 [8] 0:22.39 [7] 0:11.43 [7] 1:00.79 0:33.29

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.30) (0:11.08) (0:10.90) (0:10.96) (0:11.43)

2 9 MISSILE ONE 1 68.5 0:05.16 1:00.83 [2] 0:55.67 [5] 0:44.75 [6] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.76 [2] 0.25L 0:33.95 +1

Cejay Graham 800m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.92) (0:10.80) (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:11.76)

3 4 MYSTIC MAC 3 67.7 0:05.07 1:00.88 [3] 0:55.81 [2] 0:44.82 [5] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.73 [6] 0:11.65 [6] 0.54L 0:33.83 +0

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.99) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.65)

4 11 TRY EVERYTHING 11 71.7 0:05.21 1:01.05 [4] 0:55.84 [7] 0:45.14 [2] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.32 [3] 0:11.83 [5] 1.5L 0:34.51 +15

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:10.70) (0:10.63) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.83)

5 6 BETATHANEVA 8 68.3 0:05.38 1:01.30 [5] 0:55.92 [9] 0:44.89 [8] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.72 [8] 0:11.53 [8] 2.96L 0:33.90 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.03) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.19) (0:11.53)

6 2 CUNNAMULLA FELLA 7 70.6 0:05.15 1:01.30 [6] 0:56.15 [4] 0:45.37 [3] 0:34.65 [4] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.15 [3] 2.97L 0:34.65 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:10.78) (0:10.72) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:12.15)

7 3 JAFUBOY 5 69.9 0:05.01 1:01.52 [7] 0:56.51 [1] 0:45.59 [3] 0:35.04 [2] 0:24.01 [1] 0:12.53 [1] 4.3L 0:35.04 -4

Luke Tarrant 800m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.92) (0:10.55) (0:11.03) (0:11.48) (0:12.53)

8 10 REMLAPS ANGEL 9 72.0 0:05.22 1:02.72 [8] 0:57.50 [8] 0:46.88 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:25.15 [2] 0:13.56 [4] 11.35L 0:36.43 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:10.62) (0:10.45) (0:11.28) (0:11.59) (0:13.56)

9 7 CHARPAT 4 66.4 0:05.16 1:05.54 [9] 1:00.38 [6] 0:49.17 [7] 0:37.53 [9] 0:25.49 [9] 0:13.17 [9] 27.94L 0:37.53 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.21) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:12.32) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Sobute (#5), Lady Shotgun (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1050m

20 September 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.61
(0:05.03)

0:54.58
(0:10.84)

0:43.74
(0:10.92)

0:32.82
(0:11.08)

0:21.74
(0:10.57)

0:11.17
(0:11.17)

0:32.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ACTION KING 1 69.4 0:05.09 0:59.61 [1] 0:54.52 [2] 0:43.74 [1] 0:32.82 [1] 0:21.74 [1] 0:11.17 [1] 0:59.61 0:32.82

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.09) (0:10.78) (0:10.92) (0:11.08) (0:10.57) (0:11.17)

2 9 MARGOT'S BULLSEYE 11 72.3 0:05.30 1:00.33 [2] 0:55.03 [6] 0:43.53 [8] 0:32.47 [9] 0:21.53 [8] 0:11.24 [5] 4.2L 0:32.47 +4

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.06) (0:10.94) (0:10.29) (0:11.24)

3 3 HELL AND BACK 3 68.7 0:05.12 1:00.38 [3] 0:55.26 [3] 0:44.41 [2] 0:33.52 [2] 0:22.45 [2] 0:11.58 [2] 4.52L 0:33.52 +3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.85) (0:10.89) (0:11.07) (0:10.87) (0:11.58)

4 6 ALLUMEUR 4 69.4 0:05.22 1:00.58 [4] 0:55.36 [4] 0:44.52 [3] 0:33.56 [3] 0:22.64 [3] 0:11.66 [3] 5.66L 0:33.56 -1

Blake Spriggs 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:10.84) (0:10.96) (0:10.92) (0:10.98) (0:11.66)

5 8 JACKIEDOWNTHELINE 8 68.3 0:05.44 1:01.18 [5] 0:55.74 [8] 0:44.69 [6] 0:33.83 [6] 0:23.07 [5] 0:12.10 [4] 9.18L 0:33.83 -5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.44) (0:11.05) (0:10.86) (0:10.76) (0:10.97) (0:12.10)

6 5 SHOOTINGOFFTHEHAND 5 68.5 0:05.23 1:01.44 [6] 0:56.21 [5] 0:45.29 [4] 0:34.28 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:12.09 [6] 10.73L 0:34.28 +5

Warwick Satherley 600m Overall (0:05.23) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:12.09)

7 10 O'POLLY 6 68.0 0:05.03 1:01.45 [7] 0:56.42 [1] 0:45.26 [5] 0:34.17 [5] 0:22.96 [7] 0:11.95 [7] 10.82L 0:34.17 +11

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:05.03) (0:11.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.21) (0:11.01) (0:11.95)

8 11 SAY IT'S SO 7 67.1 0:05.38 1:01.79 [8] 0:56.41 [7] 0:45.25 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:23.32 [6] 0:12.07 [8] 12.8L 0:34.28 -2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.16) (0:10.97) (0:10.96) (0:11.25) (0:12.07)

9 4 LEMON SUPREME 9 67.8 0:05.51 1:02.01 [9] 0:56.50 [9] 0:45.15 [9] 0:34.20 [8] 0:23.07 [9] 0:12.01 [9] 14.07L 0:34.20 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:05.51) (0:11.35) (0:10.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.06) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Chaboom (#2), Deep Tiara (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 1 Plate - 1050m

20 September 2023 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.44
(0:04.96)

0:55.48
(0:11.09)

0:44.39
(0:10.83)

0:33.56
(0:11.11)

0:22.45
(0:11.04)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:33.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHAPIN POWER 4 69.0 0:05.41 1:00.44 [1] 0:55.03 [8] 0:44.07 [5] 0:33.06 [5] 0:21.91 [5] 0:11.33 [3] 1:00.44 0:33.06

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:05.41) (0:10.96) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:10.58) (0:11.33)

2 10 IT'SMEMARIO 8 67.8 0:05.35 1:00.63 [2] 0:55.28 [7] 0:43.85 [8] 0:32.99 [7] 0:21.93 [6] 0:11.20 [5] 1.14L 0:32.99 +2

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:05.35) (0:11.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.06) (0:10.73) (0:11.20)

3 7 SET TO SHINE 2 66.9 0:05.04 1:00.93 [3] 0:55.89 [4] 0:44.81 [2] 0:33.83 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.66 [4] 2.91L 0:33.83 +2

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.08) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.00) (0:11.66)

4 5 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 5 70.4 0:04.96 1:01.15 [4] 0:56.19 [1] 0:44.88 [3] 0:34.17 [2] 0:23.12 [2] 0:12.12 [1] 4.17L 0:34.17 +8

Blake Spriggs 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:11.31) (0:10.71) (0:11.05) (0:11.00) (0:12.12)

5 9 VERGE 1 67.2 0:04.97 1:01.20 [5] 0:56.23 [2] 0:45.15 [1] 0:34.32 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:12.15 [2] 4.5L 0:34.32 -2

Damien Thornton 800m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.08) (0:10.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.06) (0:12.15)

6 3 TIME TO TESTIFY 7 68.2 0:05.32 1:01.22 [6] 0:55.90 [6] 0:44.44 [7] 0:33.37 [8] 0:22.48 [7] 0:11.60 [6] 4.58L 0:33.37 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.46) (0:11.07) (0:10.89) (0:10.88) (0:11.60)

7 6 MISS HELMUT 6 68.1 0:05.19 1:01.46 [7] 0:56.27 [5] 0:44.95 [6] 0:33.89 [6] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.70 [8] 5.99L 0:33.89 +8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.32) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:10.99) (0:11.70)

8 4 BLUE SMARTIE 9 67.9 0:05.64 1:01.47 [8] 0:55.83 [9] 0:44.34 [9] 0:33.32 [9] 0:22.37 [9] 0:11.62 [9] 6.08L 0:33.32 +1

Morgan Butler 400m Overall (0:05.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.02) (0:10.95) (0:10.75) (0:11.62)

9 1 INSTANT RESPONSE 3 67.8 0:05.00 1:02.23 [9] 0:57.23 [3] 0:45.90 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.80 [4] 0:12.58 [7] 10.52L 0:35.00 +5

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.33) (0:10.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Thankful Heart (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

20 September 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.50
(0:12.89)

0:56.61
(0:10.51)

0:46.10
(0:10.95)

0:35.15
(0:11.06)

0:24.09
(0:11.64)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRASCO 2 71.3 0:10.66 1:09.50 [1] 0:56.10 [5] 0:45.44 [6] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.36 [6] 0:12.35 [2] 1:09.50 0:34.49

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.13) (0:11.01) (0:12.35)

2 13 RAINEWATER 1 69.6 0:10.53 1:09.76 [2] 0:56.29 [6] 0:45.76 [5] 0:34.94 [5] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.50 [4] 1.52L 0:34.94 -6

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.53) (0:10.82) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:12.50)

3 9 ROMEUS 4 69.1 0:10.60 1:09.84 [3] 0:56.15 [8] 0:45.55 [7] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.67 [7] 0:12.30 [7] 2.01L 0:34.69 -4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.60) (0:10.86) (0:11.02) (0:11.37) (0:12.30)

4 10 SQUEAK 10 71.6 0:10.51 1:09.91 [4] 0:57.02 [1] 0:46.51 [1] 0:35.56 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.86 [1] 2.42L 0:35.56 -9

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:12.89) (0:10.51) (0:10.95) (0:11.06) (0:11.64) (0:12.86)

5 14 WITH RESPECT 3 69.5 0:10.63 1:10.00 [5] 0:56.32 [7] 0:45.69 [8] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.58 [8] 0:12.25 [8] 2.94L 0:34.74 -1

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.63) (0:10.95) (0:11.16) (0:11.33) (0:12.25)

6 4 DEFERENTIAL 8 67.8 0:10.80 1:10.07 [6] 0:55.90 [12] 0:44.95 [12] 0:34.15 [12] 0:22.97 [12] 0:11.87 [9] 3.35L 0:34.15 -4

Blake Spriggs 1000m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.95) (0:10.80) (0:11.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.87)

7 3 CONFIRM NOR DENY 11 71.2 0:10.58 1:10.13 [7] 0:56.87 [4] 0:46.29 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:24.18 [5] 0:12.62 [6] 3.69L 0:35.37 +1

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.58) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:12.62)

8 8 NEARA REWARD 5 70.4 0:10.50 1:10.20 [8] 0:57.09 [2] 0:46.59 [3] 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.49 [3] 0:12.96 [3] 4.12L 0:35.68 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.50) (0:10.91) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:12.96)

9 11 SUPER DUCK 9 71.4 0:10.39 1:10.23 [9] 0:57.05 [3] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.66 [3] 0:24.57 [2] 0:12.92 [5] 4.28L 0:35.66 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.39) (0:11.00) (0:11.09) (0:11.65) (0:12.92)

10 7 MAGNATIC 6 67.2 0:10.83 1:10.27 [10] 0:56.37 [9] 0:45.54 [10] 0:34.55 [10] 0:23.34 [10] 0:12.03 [10] 4.52L 0:34.55 -4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.83) (0:10.99) (0:11.21) (0:11.31) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Loaded Gun (#16), Lucky Rolla (#15), Action King (#12), Holy Trojan (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

20 September 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.50
(0:12.89)

0:56.61
(0:10.51)

0:46.10
(0:10.95)

0:35.15
(0:11.06)

0:24.09
(0:11.64)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 HAPPISBURGH 15 68.6 0:10.87 1:10.38 [11] 0:56.31 [11] 0:45.44 [11] 0:34.55 [11] 0:23.29 [11] 0:12.00 [11] 5.17L 0:34.55 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.87) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:12.00)

12 2 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 14 68.1 0:10.72 1:11.03 [12] 0:57.06 [10] 0:46.34 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.63 [12] 9.03L 0:35.39 -1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.72) (0:10.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.54) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Loaded Gun (#16), Lucky Rolla (#15), Action King (#12), Holy Trojan (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

20 September 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.34
(0:13.25)

0:56.09
(0:10.30)

0:45.79
(0:10.90)

0:34.89
(0:11.08)

0:23.81
(0:11.34)

0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 4 69.5 0:10.61 1:09.34 [1] 0:55.56 [4] 0:44.95 [6] 0:33.93 [6] 0:22.90 [5] 0:12.02 [2] 1:09.34 0:33.93

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.61) (0:11.02) (0:11.03) (0:10.88) (0:12.02)

2 5 ISLAND TIDE 1 71.7 0:10.30 1:09.45 [2] 0:56.20 [1] 0:45.90 [1] 0:35.00 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 0.63L 0:35.00 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.25) (0:10.30) (0:10.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.34) (0:12.58)

3 1 ARDERN 11 68.3 0:10.63 1:09.81 [3] 0:55.69 [7] 0:45.06 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:11.90 [7] 2.72L 0:34.27 +0

Blake Spriggs 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.63) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.26) (0:11.90)

4 10 DEEP TIARA 6 69.4 0:10.46 1:09.91 [4] 0:56.02 [6] 0:45.56 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.27 [5] 3.34L 0:34.66 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.46) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:12.27)

5 8 THEGIRLSGOTTHIS 14 70.4 0:10.54 1:09.92 [5] 0:56.51 [2] 0:45.97 [2] 0:34.87 [2] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.34 [4] 3.38L 0:34.87 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.26) (0:11.27) (0:12.34)

6 14 TERESHKOVA 12 69.7 0:10.58 1:10.19 [6] 0:56.41 [5] 0:45.83 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:23.59 [6] 0:12.33 [6] 5L 0:34.89 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.58) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.26) (0:12.33)

7 11 KELANOA 3 71.3 0:10.35 1:10.30 [7] 0:56.56 [3] 0:46.21 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:24.23 [2] 0:12.75 [3] 5.64L 0:35.24 +1

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.35) (0:10.97) (0:11.01) (0:11.48) (0:12.75)

8 7 SHALAA SPIRIT 7 68.0 0:10.62 1:10.52 [8] 0:56.20 [8] 0:45.58 [8] 0:34.92 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 6.93L 0:34.92 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.32) (0:10.62) (0:10.66) (0:11.20) (0:11.44) (0:12.28)

9 16 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 8 66.1 0:11.02 1:12.03 [9] 0:57.48 [9] 0:46.46 [10] 0:35.22 [10] 0:23.79 [10] 0:12.21 [9] 15.79L 0:35.22 +4

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:11.43) (0:11.58) (0:12.21)

10 6 KAHRABA 17 66.6 0:11.05 1:12.66 [10] 0:57.99 [11] 0:46.94 [11] 0:35.43 [11] 0:23.88 [11] 0:12.28 [11] 19.5L 0:35.43 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.67) (0:11.05) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#15), O'polly (#12), Ever So Clever (#3), Capital Eyes (#2), Bertinelli (#9), Madame Pearl's (#13), A Certain Maybe (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

20 September 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.34
(0:13.25)

0:56.09
(0:10.30)

0:45.79
(0:10.90)

0:34.89
(0:11.08)

0:23.81
(0:11.34)

0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 ANGEL'S CHORUS 2 67.6 0:10.75 1:13.12 [11] 0:58.52 [10] 0:47.77 [9] 0:36.65 [9] 0:25.25 [9] 0:13.16 [10] 22.2L 0:36.65 +1

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:14.60) (0:10.75) (0:11.12) (0:11.40) (0:12.09) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#15), O'polly (#12), Ever So Clever (#3), Capital Eyes (#2), Bertinelli (#9), Madame Pearl's (#13), A Certain Maybe (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1650m

20 September 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.45
(0:17.05)

1:21.40
(0:11.62)

1:09.78
(0:11.35)

0:58.43
(0:11.51)

0:46.92
(0:11.52)

0:35.40
(0:11.56)

0:23.84
(0:11.64)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HYDE 6 65.3 0:11.30 1:38.45 [1] 1:20.68 [6] 1:09.08 [6] 0:57.78 [6] 0:46.29 [6] 0:34.71 [7] 0:23.20 [8] 0:34.71

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:17.77) (0:11.60) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.44)

2 12 TEXAS STORM 5 64.1 0:11.35 1:38.56 [2] 1:21.51 [1] 1:09.89 [1] 0:58.54 [1] 0:47.03 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:23.95 [1] 0:35.51 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:17.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.35) (0:11.51) (0:11.52) (0:11.56) (0:11.64)

3 8 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 10 66.5 0:11.34 1:38.59 [3] 1:20.71 [7] 1:09.12 [7] 0:57.77 [7] 0:46.37 [8] 0:34.81 [8] 0:23.44 [7] 0:34.81 +8

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:17.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.37) (0:11.34)

4 11 SHEPPEY 4 64.6 0:11.37 1:38.65 [4] 1:21.23 [3] 1:09.59 [5] 0:58.22 [5] 0:46.72 [4] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.66 [5] 0:35.23 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 1200m (0:17.42) (0:11.64) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.57) (0:11.58)

5 5 EVOCATOR 3 66.0 0:11.29 1:38.65 [5] 1:20.60 [8] 1:09.15 [8] 0:57.79 [8] 0:46.45 [7] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.71 [4] 0:35.00 +4

Jaden Lloyd 800m 600m (0:18.05) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:11.29) (0:11.31)

6 4 APPLICATIONS 12 65.3 0:11.33 1:38.76 [6] 1:21.31 [5] 1:09.74 [4] 0:58.38 [4] 0:46.76 [5] 0:35.20 [5] 0:23.72 [6] 0:35.20 +12

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:11.56) (0:11.48) (0:11.33)

7 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 7 64.9 0:11.41 1:38.77 [7] 1:21.67 [2] 1:10.04 [2] 0:58.63 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.66 [2] 0:24.14 [2] 0:35.66 +4

Melea Castle 600m 1200m (0:17.10) (0:11.63) (0:11.41) (0:11.52) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:11.63)

8 9 SET ME UP 9 65.7 0:11.24 1:39.23 [8] 1:21.02 [9] 1:09.39 [9] 0:58.04 [9] 0:46.59 [9] 0:35.04 [9] 0:23.80 [9] 0:35.04 +3

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:18.21) (0:11.63) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.24) (0:11.41)

9 10 QUADRI 2 64.5 0:11.37 1:39.35 [9] 1:21.91 [4] 1:10.44 [3] 0:59.07 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.97 [3] 0:24.47 [3] 0:35.97 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:17.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Momack (#7), Intuition (#3), Lucky Exchange (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1650m

20 September 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HYDE 6 65.3 0:11.30 0:11.76 [7] 1:38.45 0:34.71

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

2 12 TEXAS STORM 5 64.1 0:11.35 0:12.31 [2] 0.65L 0:35.51 +1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

3 8 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 10 66.5 0:11.34 0:12.10 [5] 0.83L 0:34.81 +8

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:12.10)

4 11 SHEPPEY 4 64.6 0:11.37 0:12.08 [6] 1.18L 0:35.23 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 1200m (0:12.08)

5 5 EVOCATOR 3 66.0 0:11.29 0:12.40 [1] 1.2L 0:35.00 +4

Jaden Lloyd 800m 600m (0:12.40)

6 4 APPLICATIONS 12 65.3 0:11.33 0:12.39 [4] 1.87L 0:35.20 +12

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.39)

7 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 7 64.9 0:11.41 0:12.51 [3] 1.92L 0:35.66 +4

Melea Castle 600m 1200m (0:12.51)

8 9 SET ME UP 9 65.7 0:11.24 0:12.39 [9] 4.64L 0:35.04 +3

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:12.39)

9 10 QUADRI 2 64.5 0:11.37 0:12.62 [8] 5.31L 0:35.97 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

Scratched: Momack (#7), Intuition (#3), Lucky Exchange (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Class 2
Handicap - 2060m

20 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.93
(0:17.85)

1:50.08
(0:12.24)

1:37.84
(0:13.10)

1:24.74
(0:13.01)

1:11.73
(0:12.16)

0:59.57
(0:12.25)

0:47.32
(0:12.17)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KUREDER 2 66.0 0:11.32 2:07.93 [1] 1:49.57 [4] 1:37.39 [4] 1:24.32 [5] 1:11.32 [5] 0:59.11 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:34.86

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.36) (0:12.18) (0:13.07) (0:13.00) (0:12.21) (0:12.19) (0:12.06)

2 5 SAVILEO 3 65.0 0:11.36 2:08.02 [2] 1:49.65 [5] 1:37.45 [5] 1:24.33 [6] 1:11.24 [6] 0:58.99 [6] 0:46.84 [6] 0:34.85 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.37) (0:12.20) (0:13.12) (0:13.09) (0:12.25) (0:12.15) (0:11.99)

3 4 SACRED FEELING 5 64.5 0:11.30 2:08.06 [3] 1:49.87 [2] 1:37.74 [3] 1:24.61 [3] 1:11.57 [4] 0:59.28 [4] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.03 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.19) (0:12.13) (0:13.13) (0:13.04) (0:12.29) (0:12.19) (0:12.06)

4 1 WHODAT 7 64.1 0:11.50 2:08.26 [4] 1:49.69 [6] 1:37.58 [6] 1:24.66 [4] 1:11.97 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.40 [3] 0:35.32 +11

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:18.57) (0:12.11) (0:12.92) (0:12.69) (0:12.37) (0:12.20) (0:12.08)

5 2 COPPLESON 1 65.6 0:11.22 2:08.46 [5] 1:49.84 [8] 1:37.60 [7] 1:24.61 [7] 1:11.51 [7] 0:59.23 [7] 0:47.07 [7] 0:35.11 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:18.62) (0:12.24) (0:12.99) (0:13.10) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:11.96)

6 7 TUKI TWELVE 11 63.8 0:11.47 2:08.57 [6] 1:49.40 [11] 1:37.02 [11] 1:23.94 [11] 1:10.71 [11] 0:58.48 [11] 0:46.63 [11] 0:34.94 +7

Casey Waddell 600m 400m (0:19.17) (0:12.38) (0:13.08) (0:13.23) (0:12.23) (0:11.85) (0:11.69)

7 3 ROCKED 8 65.3 0:11.46 2:08.66 [7] 1:49.68 [10] 1:37.51 [9] 1:24.34 [10] 1:11.13 [10] 0:58.89 [10] 0:46.99 [10] 0:35.25 +12

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:18.98) (0:12.17) (0:13.17) (0:13.21) (0:12.24) (0:11.90) (0:11.74)

8 13 AFFECTIONATE 6 64.0 0:11.60 2:09.13 [8] 1:50.55 [7] 1:38.25 [8] 1:25.07 [8] 1:11.87 [8] 0:59.58 [8] 0:47.54 [8] 0:35.63 +10

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:18.58) (0:12.30) (0:13.18) (0:13.20) (0:12.29) (0:12.04) (0:11.91)

9 6 MAC MONTY 4 63.0 0:11.57 2:09.46 [9] 1:50.55 [9] 1:38.31 [10] 1:25.18 [9] 1:12.03 [9] 0:59.77 [9] 0:47.83 [9] 0:35.75 +0

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:18.91) (0:12.24) (0:13.13) (0:13.15) (0:12.26) (0:11.94) (0:12.08)

10 16 HECTOR SAGOA 10 64.9 0:11.75 2:09.61 [10] 1:51.76 [1] 1:39.52 [1] 1:26.42 [1] 1:13.41 [2] 1:01.17 [2] 0:48.82 [2] 0:36.63 +1

Dan McGillivray Overall 600m (0:17.85) (0:12.24) (0:13.10) (0:13.01) (0:12.24) (0:12.35) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#15), Bay Street (#9), Jumeirah Triangle (#19), Cassowary (#18), Mariinsky (#17), Unzaga (#8), Intentional Lass (#11), Skater (#12), Brief Sojourn (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Class 2
Handicap - 2060m

20 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:07.93
(0:17.85)

1:50.08
(0:12.24)

1:37.84
(0:13.10)

1:24.74
(0:13.01)

1:11.73
(0:12.16)

0:59.57
(0:12.25)

0:47.32
(0:12.17)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 QUIET MICHAEL 9 62.8 0:11.91 2:10.30 [11] 1:52.07 [3] 1:40.12 [2] 1:27.11 [1] 1:14.10 [1] 1:01.94 [1] 0:49.69 [1] 0:37.52 +9

Jason Taylor Overall 600m (0:18.23) (0:11.95) (0:13.01) (0:13.01) (0:12.16) (0:12.25) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#15), Bay Street (#9), Jumeirah Triangle (#19), Cassowary (#18), Mariinsky (#17), Unzaga (#8), Intentional Lass (#11), Skater (#12), Brief Sojourn (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Class 2
Handicap - 2060m

20 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.15
(0:11.79)

0:23.36
(0:11.47)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KUREDER 2 66.0 0:11.32 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.82 [4] 2:07.93 0:34.86

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.32) (0:11.82)

2 5 SAVILEO 3 65.0 0:11.36 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.34 [2] 0:11.98 [1] 0.55L 0:34.85 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.36) (0:11.98)

3 4 SACRED FEELING 5 64.5 0:11.30 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.31 [5] 0:12.01 [2] 0.79L 0:35.03 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.30) (0:12.01)

4 1 WHODAT 7 64.1 0:11.50 0:35.32 [2] 0:23.69 [1] 0:12.19 [3] 1.96L 0:35.32 +11

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.50) (0:12.19)

5 2 COPPLESON 1 65.6 0:11.22 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.41 [8] 0:12.19 [5] 3.14L 0:35.11 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.22) (0:12.19)

6 7 TUKI TWELVE 11 63.8 0:11.47 0:34.94 [10] 0:23.27 [11] 0:11.80 [9] 3.79L 0:34.94 +7

Casey Waddell 600m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.80)

7 3 ROCKED 8 65.3 0:11.46 0:35.25 [8] 0:23.73 [7] 0:12.27 [6] 4.32L 0:35.25 +12

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:12.27)

8 13 AFFECTIONATE 6 64.0 0:11.60 0:35.63 [9] 0:24.03 [9] 0:12.39 [8] 7.04L 0:35.63 +10

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:12.39)

9 6 MAC MONTY 4 63.0 0:11.57 0:35.75 [11] 0:24.18 [10] 0:12.44 [11] 8.98L 0:35.75 +0

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:12.44)

10 16 HECTOR SAGOA 10 64.9 0:11.75 0:36.63 [3] 0:24.88 [4] 0:12.91 [7] 9.88L 0:36.63 +1

Dan McGillivray Overall 600m (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#15), Bay Street (#9), Jumeirah Triangle (#19), Cassowary (#18), Mariinsky (#17), Unzaga (#8), Intentional Lass (#11), Skater (#12), Brief Sojourn (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE Class 2
Handicap - 2060m

20 September 2023 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.15
(0:11.79)

0:23.36
(0:11.47)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 QUIET MICHAEL 9 62.8 0:11.91 0:37.52 [1] 0:25.61 [3] 0:13.49 [10] 13.96L 0:37.52 +9

Jason Taylor Overall 600m (0:11.91) (0:12.12) (0:13.49)

Scratched: Magic Mikey (#15), Bay Street (#9), Jumeirah Triangle (#19), Cassowary (#18), Mariinsky (#17), Unzaga (#8), Intentional Lass (#11), Skater (#12), Brief Sojourn (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

20 September 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.90
(0:13.11)

0:55.79
(0:10.50)

0:45.29
(0:11.14)

0:34.15
(0:11.20)

0:22.95
(0:11.12)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BEAUX RUMBLE 8 72.0 0:10.50 1:08.90 [1] 0:55.79 [1] 0:45.29 [1] 0:34.15 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.83 [1] 1:08.90 0:34.15

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.50) (0:11.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.83)

2 8 STORM THE FORTRESS 1 68.9 0:10.61 1:09.13 [2] 0:55.77 [5] 0:45.16 [4] 0:34.16 [3] 0:22.92 [4] 0:11.81 [3] 1.35L 0:34.16 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.61) (0:11.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.11) (0:11.81)

3 6 UNCLE RUSS 4 68.7 0:10.68 1:09.16 [3] 0:55.51 [9] 0:44.83 [8] 0:33.99 [6] 0:22.78 [6] 0:11.69 [6] 1.55L 0:33.99 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.68) (0:10.84) (0:11.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.69)

4 7 OUTBURST 2 67.0 0:10.86 1:09.19 [4] 0:55.31 [10] 0:44.45 [10] 0:33.54 [10] 0:22.47 [10] 0:11.55 [8] 1.74L 0:33.54 -4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.86) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:10.92) (0:11.55)

5 10 MORETON BAY 13 70.2 0:10.54 1:09.22 [5] 0:55.98 [3] 0:45.44 [2] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.23 [2] 0:12.02 [2] 1.89L 0:34.44 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.54) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.21) (0:12.02)

6 4 MY SNOW QUEEN 6 69.0 0:10.91 1:09.38 [6] 0:56.18 [2] 0:45.27 [5] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.80 [8] 0:11.82 [7] 2.81L 0:34.10 +7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.30) (0:10.98) (0:11.82)

7 3 BITCOIN BABY 11 70.3 0:10.66 1:09.38 [7] 0:56.10 [4] 0:45.44 [3] 0:34.31 [4] 0:23.09 [5] 0:11.98 [5] 2.83L 0:34.31 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.11) (0:11.98)

8 12 STRIKING PLAINS 10 67.9 0:10.88 1:09.51 [8] 0:55.31 [12] 0:44.43 [12] 0:33.48 [12] 0:22.59 [12] 0:11.64 [12] 3.63L 0:33.48 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.88) (0:10.95) (0:10.89) (0:10.95) (0:11.64)

9 5 HE KNOWS 9 67.6 0:10.77 1:09.52 [9] 0:55.37 [11] 0:44.54 [11] 0:33.77 [11] 0:22.79 [11] 0:11.80 [9] 3.66L 0:33.77 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.83) (0:10.77) (0:10.98) (0:10.99) (0:11.80)

10 2 AMERICAN PRESIDENT 3 69.3 0:10.79 1:09.70 [10] 0:56.27 [6] 0:45.48 [6] 0:34.40 [8] 0:23.15 [7] 0:11.97 [10] 4.74L 0:34.40 +11

Angela Jones 800m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.79) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.18) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Uncle Bud (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

20 September 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.90
(0:13.11)

0:55.79
(0:10.50)

0:45.29
(0:11.14)

0:34.15
(0:11.20)

0:22.95
(0:11.12)

0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.15

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 QUACKERY 5 68.9 0:10.80 1:09.73 [11] 0:56.24 [7] 0:45.42 [7] 0:34.62 [5] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.38 [4] 4.92L 0:34.62 +6

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.82) (0:10.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:12.38)

12 11 SADDLE BOY 7 68.0 0:10.82 1:09.92 [12] 0:56.30 [8] 0:45.48 [9] 0:34.49 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:12.14 [11] 6.04L 0:34.49 +6

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.82) (0:10.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.12) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Uncle Bud (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

20 September 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.30
(0:11.18)

1:08.12
(0:11.08)

0:57.04
(0:11.41)

0:45.63
(0:11.51)

0:34.12
(0:11.40)

0:22.72
(0:11.15)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STARRY EYES 2 65.6 0:11.14 1:19.30 [1] 1:07.86 [4] 0:56.72 [4] 0:45.38 [3] 0:33.89 [3] 0:22.53 [3] 0:33.89

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.14) (0:11.34) (0:11.49) (0:11.36) (0:11.18)

2 7 AMMAND 6 66.0 0:11.10 1:19.31 [2] 1:08.13 [1] 0:56.95 [2] 0:45.53 [2] 0:34.03 [2] 0:22.68 [2] 0:34.03 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:11.35) (0:11.10)

3 10 GREEK STAR 1 66.2 0:11.02 1:19.61 [3] 1:08.37 [2] 0:57.35 [1] 0:45.94 [1] 0:34.43 [1] 0:23.03 [1] 0:34.43 -1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:11.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:11.22)

4 12 RONLEE GAL 11 66.9 0:11.07 1:19.74 [4] 1:07.74 [7] 0:56.51 [8] 0:45.13 [8] 0:33.85 [8] 0:22.52 [8] 0:33.85 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.33) (0:11.07)

5 2 MERSEYSIDE 7 66.0 0:11.03 1:19.78 [5] 1:08.23 [5] 0:56.91 [5] 0:45.46 [5] 0:34.10 [5] 0:22.73 [6] 0:34.10 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.32) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.37) (0:11.03)

6 4 RISING STAR 8 65.9 0:11.13 1:19.82 [6] 1:08.02 [6] 0:56.72 [7] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.13 [6] 0:22.90 [5] 0:34.13 +4

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.20) (0:11.23) (0:11.13)

7 13 MEXICAN STAR 9 67.0 0:10.92 1:19.85 [7] 1:07.74 [8] 0:56.82 [6] 0:45.49 [6] 0:34.06 [7] 0:22.73 [7] 0:34.06 -1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.11) (0:10.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.43) (0:11.33) (0:11.03)

8 14 YASMEEN 5 66.2 0:11.12 1:20.05 [8] 1:08.71 [3] 0:57.49 [3] 0:46.06 [4] 0:34.57 [4] 0:23.23 [4] 0:34.57 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.34) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Jubai Pride (#5), Divine Courage (#9), Motion Legend (#3), Alberich (#6), Blakmax (#8), Our Red Planet (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

20 September 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STARRY EYES 2 65.6 0:11.14 0:11.35 [4] 1:19.30 0:33.89

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:11.35)

2 7 AMMAND 6 66.0 0:11.10 0:11.58 [1] 0.04L 0:34.03 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.58)

3 10 GREEK STAR 1 66.2 0:11.02 0:11.81 [2] 1.8L 0:34.43 -1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 1200m (0:11.81)

4 12 RONLEE GAL 11 66.9 0:11.07 0:11.45 [8] 2.55L 0:33.85 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.45)

5 2 MERSEYSIDE 7 66.0 0:11.03 0:11.70 [6] 2.82L 0:34.10 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.70)

6 4 RISING STAR 8 65.9 0:11.13 0:11.77 [5] 3.02L 0:34.13 +4

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.77)

7 13 MEXICAN STAR 9 67.0 0:10.92 0:11.70 [7] 3.19L 0:34.06 -1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

8 14 YASMEEN 5 66.2 0:11.12 0:12.11 [3] 4.38L 0:34.57 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Jubai Pride (#5), Divine Courage (#9), Motion Legend (#3), Alberich (#6), Blakmax (#8), Our Red Planet (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 20 September 2023  18:00 G (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


